10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

Application
Id

Merchant
Dba Name

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Negative
Area Tag

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

Final
Submit

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

2491977

Dhyab Shwfer

Dhyab Shwfer

S/O Ahmad ,H.No-A7 , Area- Mohan Garden , Near by - Sanjeev bike
point , Post- D. K. MOHAN GARDEN , P.S- Uttam Nagar , Dist-WEST
DELHI , State- DELHI , India, MOHAN GARDEN, DELHI, 110059

7726855658

110059
Negative

Address Not Traceable & Customer not responding

No

Residential

28.6212666
77.0397018
44388

2025-08-13

15:29:40

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O AHMAD ,H.NO-A7 ,
AREA- MOHAN GARDEN , NEAR BY - SANJEEV BIKE POINT , POST-
D. K. MOHAN GARDEN , P.S- UTTAM NAGAR , DIST-WEST DELHI ,
STATE- DELHI , INDIA, MOHAN GARDEN, DELHI, 110059 ON 13-08-
2025 15:29:40. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION,
AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, .
THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .



18
19

20

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_applicant

2025-08-12
19:04:18

e

19/1, Block A, Mohan Garden, R
13-08-2025 03:28:04 PM

28.6212106,77.039715
Pincode : 110059

azapur ...




21 residence_photo_with_agent

4

19/1, Block A, Mohan Gardeﬁ, Razapur ...
13-08-2025 03:28:13 PM

28.6214574,77.0396747
Pincode : 110059




22 residence_photo_with_inside_household

13-08-2025 03:28:24 PM

28.6212414,77.03972M
Pincode : 110059




23 residence_photo_outside

4
Vil

P A — - = ‘-:m-.....f - DEAETEETY R
19/1, Block A, Mohan Garden, Razapur....
13-08-2025 03:28:39 PM

28:6212375;77.0397044
Pincode: 110059




24 Photo with Agent

19/1, Block A, Mohan Garden, Razapur ...
13-08-2025 03:28:50 PM

28.6212089,77.0397057
Pincode : 110059

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 13-08-2025 15:29:40
5 Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)
RNFI SERVIE
3 Name of External Agency LIMITEDaARSE

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admi



