

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	2491977
2	Merchant Dba Name	Dhyab Shwfer
3	Customer Name	Dhyab Shwfer
4	Address	S/O Ahmad ,H.No-A7 , Area- Mohan Garden , Near by - Sanjeev bike point , Post- D. K. MOHAN GARDEN , P.S- Uttam Nagar , Dist-WEST DELHI , State- DELHI , India, MOHAN GARDEN, DELHI, 110059
5	Contact Number	7726855658
6	Pincode	110059
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	Address Not Traceable & Customer not responding
9	Negative Area Tag	No
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	28.6212666
12	Longitude	77.0397018
13	Case Id	44388
14	Date Of Report	2025-08-13
15	Time Of Report	15:29:40
16	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O AHMAD ,H.NO-A7 , AREA- MOHAN GARDEN , NEAR BY - SANJEEV BIKE POINT , POST- D. K. MOHAN GARDEN , P.S- UTTAM NAGAR , DIST-WEST DELHI , STATE- DELHI , INDIA, MOHAN GARDEN, DELHI, 110059 ON 13-08-2025 15:29:40. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
17	Final Submit	1

18	Date of Allocation	2025-08-12
19	Time of Allocation	19:04:18

		
20	residence_photo_with_applicant	<p>19/1, Block A, Mohan Garden, Razapur ... 13-08-2025 03:28:04 PM 28.6212106,77.039715 Pincode : 110059</p>

21 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



19/1, Block A, Mohan Garden, Razapur ...

13-08-2025 03:28:13 PM

28.6214574,77.0396747

Pincode : 110059

22 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



23 residence\_photo\_outside



19/1, Block A, Mohan Garden, Razapur ...  
13-08-2025 03:28:39 PM  
28.6212375,77.0397044  
Pincode : 110059

24 Photo with Agent



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	13-08-2025 15:29:40
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000FLVcv0AH
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu 